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1| 5A268 | HYUAR(BAS) 4,920/ x1/2 AERER 2,460| 547,540
2 | 68288 | AVILt(6B4) 5250M x1/2 EERER 2,625| 544915
3| 7198 | HYYLK(7AS) 9,104M x1/2 BEARE 4,552| 540,363
4 | 8A5B | AVYUHK(8A%) 5352M x1/2 REFLE 2,676| 537,687
5| 9A228 | AVYLAK(9AS) 14863 x1/2 BEHEE 7,431 530,256
6 | 108308 | HYUUHK(108%) 9924M x1/2 REREH 4,962| 525294
7 | 1MA218 | AVULAK(11A4) 5279H x1/2 REFHRE 2,639| 522,655
8 | 12A308 | HVULAE(1284) 4,600/ x1/2 AR 2,300/ 520,355
o | 1ANE | HYILHR(1AS) 4,100M x 1/2 BEFER 2,050| 518,305

10| 28148 .| HYYL K (2A %) 4,600/ x 1/2 AERRE 2,300/ 516,005
11| 3A258 | HYULHR(3AS) 10,568F x 1/2 BmEmwER | 5284] 510,721
12| 7128 | $HKTBREAEEAN. WES. {3IH) | BEFRE | 138990 371,731
13 | 12828 | £5EAH ety 10,000 361,731
14| 6A28R | aE—¥(5A-6A %) BEERE 1,343| 360,388
15| 98266 | aF—(7B-8A-9A%) AR 2,230 358,158
16 | 12A268 | AE—#(10A-11A-12%) BHERE [ 2,228| 355,930
17| 38268 | AE—8 (A -28-3A%) EHERR | 2778 353152
18| 6138 | aE—F# BEERR 970| 352,182
19| 7A58 | FAFRL ARERR 2,580 349,602
20 | 78198 | RIS FR—K, K—L <Y EHERE 1,364| 348,238
21| 78288 | 4>%.USB BRMERR | 23200 345918
22 | 78288 | aOftEN\—FRyHR EHERE 3,780 342,138
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23| 8ASH | EEL— ERMERE 1,280 340,858
24 | 108238 | RVF—R HEMER R 1,500| 339,358
25 | 11818 | F—RY N3 aE—A# =glido % 3,113 336,245
26| 5A318 | AAFHM 5AH | BHEAR 1,887| 334,358
27| 6A308 | ~BFHE 6 S BEHEAR 1,887| 332,471
28| 7HA318 | 2ABHE 7RA% AHBAR 1,887| 330,584
29| 8A31A | /EAHE 8RAH BEHEAR 1,887| 328,697
30 | 9A30H | LABAHME 9A% AHBAR 1,887| 326,810
31 | 104318 | A\BAHE 10A% REBAR 1,887| 324,923
32| 11A308 | 2AB%HE 1A% HHBAR 1,887| 323,036

‘33| 128308 | ABFH 12845 RHBAR 1,887| 321,149
34| 1A318 | 2AHE 1A% BEHBAR 1,887 319,262
35| 2A290 | ABAFE 2A% HEEAR 1,887| 317,375
36| 3A318 | LAHKE A% AHBAR 1,887 315488
37| 5A318 | LARAFKIR 5A% BHBAR 930| 314,558
38| 6A30B | LASAFIE 6A% ﬁ*iﬁk% 930| 313,628
39| 7H318 | LASAKIE 7% BEHBAR 930 312,698
40| 8H 3i B | LASAKIE 8A% BHBAR 930| 311,768
41| 98308 | LASRAKIE 9AS HHEAR 930| 310,838
42 | 108318 | LASAFKIE 1085 EHBAR 930 309,908
43 [ 11A308 | LASAFKE 11A% EHBAR 930| 308,978

44| 12A308 | LARAFRIE 12A% BHEAR ' 930| 308,048
45 | 1A318 | LASAKE 184 EHEAR 930 307,118
46 | 2A298 | LASAFIE 284 BEHEAR 930 306,188
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47| 3A318 | LARAKIE 3% BHBAR 930 305,258
48 | 5A318 | EEEFHE sﬁﬁ' AHBAR 3,400 301,858
49 | 6A308 | EXEFHHE 6AH AHBAR 3,400| 298,458
50 | 7TH31B | EXEFFE 7A% HHBAR 3,400| 295,058/ .
51 | 8A31R | EXRXFE 8A%H HHBAR 3,900 291,158
52| 9RA30H | EXEFHE 9AH AEHBAR 3,900 287,258
53 | 10A31H | EXEFHE 10A% BHEAR 3,900| 283,358
54 | 11A308 | EXREHE 1185 BEHBAR 3,900| 279,458
55 | 12A308 | EXRFHE 1285 ZEMAZ | 3900| 275558
56 | 1A31E | EX&FHFEM 1AH BEHEAR 3,900 271,658
57| 2A208 | EXERFFE 2A% AEMAR 3,900 267,758
58 | 3A31H | EX¥X¥FM 3AH BHBAR 3,900 263,858
59 | 2H29H %;fg (TREEHEFDICI—ETRVER | pumm| 1200 262658
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